eauc

The Environmental Association
for Universities and Colleges

Promoting Responsible Procurement: UK Government

09.45

10.00

10.15

11.15

11.30

12.45

13.45

14.45

15.00

16.00

16.30

Flexible Framework — level 3

Heriot Watt University, Cedar Suite,
12 May 2009

Registration/tea/coffee

Introductions

Introduction to the Flexible Framework — Where are you now?
Break

Strategy and Policy Development

Lunch

Training and communications — developing key staff

Break

Supplier Engagement for Sustainability

Finalising action plans

Close



