

Promoting Responsible Procurement: UK Government Flexible Framework – level 3

Heriot Watt University, Cedar Suite, 12 May 2009

09.45	Registration/tea/coffee
10.00	Introductions
10.15	Introduction to the Flexible Framework – Where are you now?
11.15	Break
11.30	Strategy and Policy Development
12.45	Lunch
13.45	Training and communications – developing key staff
14.45	Break
15.00	Supplier Engagement for Sustainability
16.00	Finalising action plans
16.30	Close